
CE'RTIFICATE
This is to certify that the Quality Management System of

FATIMID FOUNDATION
393 Britto Road, Garden East, Karachi-74800, Pakistan.

has been assessed andfound to conform to the requirements of

ISO~c,9001:20·1·5
This Certificate is validfor the following scope

NPO (Non-Profit Organization) Providing Blood Banking

and Haematological Service

Certificate NO.
Original Issue Date
ReIssue Date
Surveillance jExpiry Date
Recertification Date

:AMER24806
:19/02/2025
:19/02/2025 RO
:18/02/2026
:1810212028

~
Director

. AMERICO QUALITY STANDARDS REGISTECH PVT. LTD
Accredited by UAF, 1060 Laskin Rd, Suite: 12B/13B,Virginia Beach VA 23451, USA

r

CM·MS·7842


